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Tabulation Register (R08)

Master of Technology Structural Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code AU2219 SE2201 SE2202 SE2206 SE2207 SE2208 SE2213 SE2215 SE2224

Credit(C) 0 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Master of Technology Structural Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

1 23221003
PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY

KALPANA
PP 0 C+ 18 A+ 30 A 18 B+ 16 A 18 A+ 30 B 21 A+ 30

21

181
8.62

21

184

42

365
8.69 PASS 23221003

2 23221004

GAIKWAD SHIVRAJ
PANDURANG

INDUBAI

PP 0 F 0 F 0 B+ 16 B 14 B+ 16 D 12 F 0 F 0

9

58
2.76

15

81

24

139
FAIL 23221004

3 23221007

GHADAGE OM
SAMBHAJIRAJE

RADHIKA

PP 0 C 15 C 15 B 14 B 14 C 10 C+ 18 D 12 C+ 18

21

116
5.52

21

147

42

263
6.26

PASS 23221007

4 23221008

BIND RANJEETKUMAR
SUSHILKUMAR

INDRAVATI DEVI

PP 0 B 21 C 15 C+ 12 A 18 A+ 20 C+ 18 C 15 C+ 18

21

137
6.52

19

146

40

283
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23221008

5 23221009
DEORE NEHA SUNIL

KAVITA
PP 0 F 0 C 15 B 14 B+ 16 C+ 12 C+ 18 F 0 D 12

15

87
4.14

18

113

33

200

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23221009

6 23221010
GURAV ANIKET RAVSAHEB

PADMA
PP 0 C+ 18 B 21 B 14 A 18 B 14 B 21 F 0 B+ 24

18

130
6.19

21

159

39

289

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23221010

7 23221011

CHAVAN PRATHAMESH
VIJAY

VANDANA

PP 0 C+ 18 C+ 18 B 14 B+ 16 B 14 B 21 C 15 B+ 24

21

140
6.67

21

145

42

285
6.79

PASS 23221011

8 23221012
LINGADE RAHUL VILAS

MEENA
PP 0 B+ 24 F 0 C+ 12 B+ 16 B+ 16 C+ 18 C 15 B+ 24

18

125
5.95

21

152

39

277

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23221012

9 23221013
TAMBE TUSHAR LAXMAN

SUGANDHA
PP 0 C 15 F 0 B 14 A 18 A 18 C 15 F 0 B 21

15

101
4.81

21

139

36

240

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23221013

10 23221014
TAMBOLI SAJID DAUD

SHAKILA
PP 0 C+ 18 B 21 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 18 A+ 30 D 12 A+ 30

21

161
7.67

21

167

42

328
7.81 PASS 23221014
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11 23221015
MORE RAHUL SITARAM

SUNITA
PP 0 C 15 B 21 A+ 20 A 18 A 18 B+ 24 C 15 B+ 24

21

155
7.38

21

147

42

302
7.19 PASS 23221015

12 23221018

MOHITE AMARJIT
BALKRISHNA

SUREKHA

NP 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

0

0
0

7

43

7

43
FAIL 23221018

13 23221019

DESHMUKH PADMASINH
SUDARSHAN

PADMAJA

PP 0 D 12 F 0 B 14 A 18 B+ 16 C+ 18 D 12 C 15

18

105
5

19

132

37

237
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23221019

14 23221020

BHOSALE VIKRAMSINGH
SANJAY

SEEMA

PP 0 A 27 B+ 24 B 14 A 18 A 18 B 21 A+ 30 B 21

21

173
8.24

21

186

42

359
8.55

PASS 23221020

15 23221022

NIMBALKAR TANMAY
RAJENDRA

SUVARNA

PP 0 C 15 C+ 18 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 18 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 24

21

146
6.95

21

152

42

298
7.1

PASS 23221022

16 23221023
JADHAV ADITI SURESH

ASHA
PP 0 A+ 30 A 27 A 18 A 18 A 18 A 27 B 21 B+ 24

21

183
8.71

21

179

42

362
8.62 PASS 23221023

17 23221024
YADAV SAGAR UTTAM

ASHA
PP 0 B 21 B 21 A 18 B+ 16 B+ 16 C+ 18 F 0 C+ 18

18

128
6.1

21

148

39

276

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23221024

18 23221025
KADAM GAURAV HANMANT

PRATIBHA
PP 0 C 15 B 21 A 18 A+ 20 A 18 B+ 24 F 0 A 27

18

143
6.81

21

159

39

302

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23221025

19 23221026
OSWAL KHETAL JEEVAN

JULIE
PP 0 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 20 A+ 20 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 30 B+ 24

21

201
9.57

21

199

42

400
9.52 PASS 23221026

20 23224002
JOSHI ANUJA DATTATRAY

ROHINI
PP 0 C+ 18 D 12 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 14 B 21 F 0 B 21

18

118
5.62

15

88

33

206

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23224002
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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EGP

Total
EGP

II  Master of Technology Structural Engineering NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

Total Students : 20

Courses :

 : Constitution of IndiaAU2219

SE2201  : Theory of Plates and Shells

 : Structural Design Lab IISE2206

SE2202  : Advanced Design of Steel Structures

 : Earthquake EngineeringSE2213

SE2215  : Finite Element Method

 : SeminarSE2208

SE2207  : Mini Project/Industrial Training

 : Repairs and Rehabilitation of StructuresSE2224

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination
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